28
FLOOD LIGHT SERIES
Quick Fit Bracket!
29
Xtreme LX Series
Light Source Lumileds
Body Die Cast Aluminium Alloy
Body Colour RAL9004 Black
Fasteners Stainless Steel
Colour Temperature 3000K, 5700K
Average LED &
Control Gear Life  L 70 > 50,000hrs Ta 25 (degree C)
Beam Angle Asymmetrical
Efficacy Up to 150 Lm/w
CRI > 80
ELECTRICAL
Power Supply
Constant Current 100-277Vac
Power Factor > 0.9
Connection Lead 3m Rubber Flex & Plug (10, 20, 30 50w only)
Ingress Protection
Rating IP65
Impact Rating IK08
Certification RCM
Warranty 3 Years
Size (in mm)
Model Wattage Light Colour* Lumens Weight A B C
XLX10WW 10 watts 3000K 1,300Lm 0.68kgs 167 106 41
XLX10CW 10 watts 5700K 1,300Lm 0.68kgs 167 106 41
XLX20WW 20 watts 3000K 2,600Lm 0.68kgs 167 106 41
XLX20CW 20 watts 5700K 2,600Lm 0.68kgs 167 106 41
XLX30WW 30 watts 3000K 3,900Lm 1.67kgs 280 193 44
XLX30CW 30 watts 5700K 3,900Lm 1.67kgs 280 193 44
XLX50WW 50 watts 3000K 6,500Lm 1.67kgs 280 193 44
XLX50CW 50 watts 5700K 6,500Lm 1.67kgs 280 193 44
XLX80CW 80 watts 5700K 10,400Lm 3.85kgs 297 195 53
XLX100CW 100 watts 5700K 13,000Lm 3.85kgs 297 195 53
XLX150CW 150 watts 5700K 19,500Lm 6.12kgs 354 262 53
XLX200CW 200 watts 5700K 26,000Lm 6.12kgs 354 262 53
XLX240CW 240 watts 5700K 36,000Lm 9.95kgs 277 160 409
XLX360CW 360 watts 5700K 54,000Lm 17.05kgs 406 427 424
ORDER CODES
TECHNICAL
Technical Data sheets available on request. Model appearance may vary.
July 2020 specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
SMARTER LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
IQL Australia
6/24 Yalgar Rd, Kirrawee NSW 2232
1300 475 444
• IK08 tempered glass over PC Lens for superior light output and
protection
• Angle bracket for ease of installation
• UV stabilised powder coating
CONSTRUCTION FEATURES